
1 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024
Monday, 12 August

Wednesday, 14 August

Friday, 16 August

Tuesday, 13 August

Thursday, 15 August

Saturday, 17 August

Sunday, 18 August



2 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024
Monday, 19 August

Wednesday, 21 August
Maths All courses exam

Friday, 23 August

Tuesday, 20 August

Thursday, 22 August
Global Politics Practice Paper 1

Saturday, 24 August

Sunday, 25 August



3 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024
Monday, 26 August

Wednesday, 28 August

Friday, 30 August
Language and Literature Practice Paper 1 (Nott)
Literature Practice Paper 1 (McLennan)

Tuesday, 27 August
Chinese Listening Task (CHEN)
Language B Italian Task 1 - Reading and Listening (Paper 2) 
(MICK)

Thursday, 29 August

Saturday, 31 August

Sunday, 1 September



4 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024
Monday, 2 September

Wednesday, 4 September

Friday, 6 September

Tuesday, 3 September

Thursday, 5 September

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September



5 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024
Monday, 9 September

Wednesday, 11 September
Psychology - Practice IA

Friday, 13 September

Tuesday, 10 September

Thursday, 12 September
World Religions Paper 2 Christianity

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September



6 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024
Monday, 16 September

Physics - Practice IA

Wednesday, 18 September
Maths All Courses Exam

Friday, 20 September
11 Language and Literature Individual Oral (IA) Outline due
11 Literature (IA) Individual Oral outline due

Tuesday, 17 September
Chinese Speaking IA practice (CHEN)
Language B Italian Task 2 - Speaking (IA practice) (MICK)

Thursday, 19 September
Global Politics Practice Paper 2

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September



7 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024
Monday, 23 September

Wednesday, 25 September
Biology - Term 3 Exam (De Silva)
Physics - Term 3 Test

Friday, 27 September

Tuesday, 24 September

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September



8 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024
Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October



9 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024
Monday, 7 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Friday, 11 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Thursday, 10 October

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October



10 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024
Monday, 14 October

Wednesday, 16 October

Friday, 18 October
Language and Literature Individual Oral (IA) delivered 
Literature Individual Oral (IA) delivered

Tuesday, 15 October

Thursday, 17 October

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October



11 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024
Monday, 21 October

Wednesday, 23 October

Friday, 25 October

Tuesday, 22 October

Thursday, 24 October

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October



12 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024
Monday, 28 October

Wednesday, 30 October
Maths All Courses - practice IA due

Friday, 1 November
4:00pm -  Chemistry - Practice IA (White)
4:00pm -  Psychology IA DRAFT (Y11 IB DP)

Tuesday, 29 October

Thursday, 31 October
Global Politics IA Preparation

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November



13 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024
Monday, 4 November

4:00pm -  Biology - Practice IA (De Silva)

Wednesday, 6 November

Friday, 8 November

Tuesday, 5 November
Chinese Writing Task (CHEN)
Language B Italian Task 3 - Writing (Paper 1) (MICK)

Thursday, 7 November

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November



14 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024
Monday, 11 November

Wednesday, 13 November

Friday, 15 November

Tuesday, 12 November

Thursday, 14 November
Physics - IA Checkpoint

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November



15 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024
Monday, 18 November

Psychology - Mock Paper 1
Psychology - Mock Paper 3
World Religions Mock Paper 1
World Religions Mock Paper 2

Wednesday, 20 November
Biology - Mock Exam (Paper 1 and 2)(De Silva)
Maths all courses - End of Semester Exam
Physics - Mock Exams (Paper 1 and 2)

Friday, 22 November
Language and Literature Practice Paper 2 (Nott)
Literature Practice Paper 2 (McLennan)

Tuesday, 19 November
Chemistry - Mock Exam (Paper 1 and 2) (White)

Thursday, 21 November

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November



16 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024
Monday, 25 November

Wednesday, 27 November

Friday, 29 November
4:00pm -  Psychology IA FINAL (Y11 IB DP)

Tuesday, 26 November

Thursday, 28 November

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December



17 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 20252 December 2024 - 
8 December 2024
Monday, 2 December

Physics - IA Incursion Day

Wednesday, 4 December

Friday, 6 December

Tuesday, 3 December

Thursday, 5 December

Saturday, 7 December

Sunday, 8 December



18 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 20259 December 2024 - 
15 December 2024
Monday, 9 December

Wednesday, 11 December

Friday, 13 December

Tuesday, 10 December

Thursday, 12 December

Saturday, 14 December

Sunday, 15 December



19 12/08/2024 2:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 202516 December 2024 - 
22 December 2024
Monday, 16 December

Wednesday, 18 December

Friday, 20 December

Tuesday, 17 December

Thursday, 19 December

Saturday, 21 December

Sunday, 22 December


